
Last Name First Name Spouse Other family members Address City State Zipcode Email Phone Number Acreage Notes Area
Heath George HWY B Warrenton MO 63383 george@con-pump.com 636-297-5271 125 next meeting LLCCA
Karl Edwin Lorraine 24466 State HWY EE Warrenton MO 63383 0 29.28 LLCCA
Meier Don dhmmeier@gmail.com 816-719-8623 LLCCA
Meier Len Jim, Elizabeth 322 Crystal Brook Ct. Lake St. Louis MO 63367 lxmeier.meier@gmail.com 636-795-0804 130 bzzyguy61@gmail.com LLCCA
Moehl Brain Theresa 24106 Great Warrior Ridge Warrenton MO 63383 636-456-0969 100.5 LLCCA
Nelson Bob Bonnie 902 Montgomery Street Warrenton MO 63383 nelson12@centurytel.net 636-456-2448 LLCCA
Oetting Ray 25401 Masses Creek Road Hermann MO 65041 708.86 LLCCA
Lux Donn 5050 Kemper Ave St Louis MO 63139 d.lux@luxco.com 422 LLCCA
Owen Robert 19348 Columbine Ct. Saratoga CA 95070-4039 bowen@data-time.com 408-446-9783 900 LLCCA
Reynolds William Stephanie 531 Vest Avenue Valley Park MO 63088 stefreynolds@sbcglobal.net 636-225-7073 40 LLCCA
Shrum Matt David 6 Treeline Dr St. Paul MO 63366 636-240-6841 86 DBCA
Rood Mike 116 LLCCA
Sturm John Patti 409 Hickory Grove Lane Wentzville MO 63385 jpsproperty@hotmail.com 636-828-5234 40.75 LLCCA
Bartnett Greg Kathy gregbartnett@gmail.com 80 DBCA
Bekebrede Timothy Terri 111 S 7th St St Charles MO 63301 314-277-1806 120.82 DBCA
Boedges Jim Meg Samantha, Allie, Katie 175 Little Bear Creek Road Hermann MO 65041 jimnmeg@yahoo.com 573-252-4996 237.37 DBCA
Capstick Revocable Liv David 31234 Peaceful Ridge Ln Jonesburg MO 63351 dave.capstick@yahoo.com 222.53 DBCA
Dann Carl Mary Beth P.O. Box 253 Rhineland MO 65069 littlebearmaster@gmail.com 573-826-8808 130.54 DBCA
Eckelkamp Brian 0 beckelkamp@charter.net 314-807-4853 ?
Engemann Robert robert.engemann@gmail.com 314-210-3967
Engemann George Eleanor 801 Undercliff Dr Hazelwood MO 63042 207.7 logging his property DBCA
Epple Don 1252 HWY 19 Hermann MO 65041 ritarene@fidnet.com 573-619-2547 134.5 DBCA
Fischer Harold 2791 Wilshire Valley Drive St. Charles MO 63303 njfhjf@gmail.com 636-939-2272 Haag
Gleeson Jason Cheryl 1339 HWY 19 Hermann MO 65041 gleesonlandscaping@centurytel.net 573-486-1475 400 DBCA
Kallmeyer Dustin Joyce 432 East Third Street Hermann MO 65041 285.3 DBCA
Kemper Tom Vicki 22512 Doe Trail Warrenton MO 63383 tom.kemper@centurytel.net 636-359-3005 493.4 DBCA
Lauer Bill 4901 Shadow Circle Columbia MO 65203 wlauer60@gmail.com 573-823-8666 133 DBCA
Lewis Eric Rhonda 573-252-4124 120 DBCA
Melzer Gary Janet 23261 Masses Creek Rd Hermann MO 65041 614.96 DBCA
Obert Louis 6600 Hurstgreen Lane St. Louis MO 63123 louisbojo@att.net 314-351-5941 56 DBCA
Pottebaum Mike Chris 135  Little Bear Creek Road Hermann MO 65041 mpottebaum@ameren.com 573-252-4729 196.73 DBCA
Schmidt Norma 316 HWY Y New Florence MO 63363 circle-s@ktis.net 573-252-4235 138.2 DBCA
Toedtmann Judy Jeff 1401 Gutenberg St Hermann MO 65041 jtoedtmann@centurytel.net 573-486-5443 250.39 Jeff is son DBCA
Uthlaut Adam Valerie Ron, Mike, Ernst 12 Cedar Noll Lane New Florence MO 63363 authlaut@yahoo.com 573-252-4528 1581.03 DBCA
Heckmann John Stacy Grant, Trevor, Megan 14151 Clayton Road Chesterfield Mo 63017 John.Heckmann@me.com 314-610-96064 796 DBCA
Baker Barry 12 Azalea Drive Apalachin NY 13732 bbakerb@stny.rr.com 573-4292782 Haag
Becher Dave 684 Timberidge St. Charles MO 63303 dgbecher@sbcglobal.net 636-219-7213 Haag
Boedges Jim Marge Jim Jr. 29 Winter Park Ln. Rhineland MO 65069 boedges@ktis.net 573-252-4362 300 Haag
Elsenraat Ervin Sharon P.O. Box 384 Rhineland MO 65069 quitwork05@hotmail.com 573-236-4402 Haag
Elsenrath Lloyd Greg 570 Weiss Rd. St. Peters MO 63376 greg.elsenrath@gmail.com 636-240-5434 or 636-358-3173 Haag
Fry Jack 8308 County Rd. 4055 Rhineland MO 65069 rosefry35@gmail.com 573-676-5688 Haag
Garrow Steve 3009 Royal Highland Dr. St. Louis MO 63129 stevegarrow@charter.net Haag
Grotewiel Mike P.O. Box 362 Rhineland MO 65069 314-952-9663 Haag
Haag Bill Marge Billy P.O. Box 49 Hermann MO 65041 bill@mooregear.com 573-486-5415 1200 Haag
Hardy Travis 10525 Sam North Rd. Trenton IL 62293 Haag
Hutchison Douglas Karen. 3424 Foxborough Circle St. Charles MO 63301 douglashutchison@charter.net 636-949-0854 or 636-493-0003 Haag
Kalmes Dean 1065 Columard Dr. Ballwin MO 63021 dekalmes@msn.com 314-805-8449 Haag
Luptowski Larry Connie 4157 Burgess Hill St. Charles MO 63044 luptonskiconnie1@juno.com 636-498-0565 Haag
Malicoat Fred Guy, Erin 4101 N. Wappel Drive Columbia MO 65203 erinP@mwengrs.com 573-4895122
Reynolds Joseph 9057 Big Tavern Creek Rd. Portland MO 65067 reynolra@ktis.net 314-974-8576 Haag
Zumsteg Bud 4701 E. New Haven Rd. Columbia MO 65201 573-289-2342
Webber Jay jaywebber@sbcglobal.net 636-332-0132 ?
Langer Ryan Meier Family langer125@live.missouristate.edu 636-698-2192
Langer Jarrett Meier Family Jlanger@hanson-inc.com 636-698-2192
Wehner Jack John john.p.whener@gmail.com 314-570-5345 ?
Hitt Gary 636-795-5259 ?
Clote Caleb clote365@gmail.com 636-346-1295 ?
Weber Alan 26951 Weber lane Hermann MO 65041 573-291-0741 120 DBCA
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